26 JUNE

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

2089

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Morton Fead Farming Corporation Limited

Bellini Developments Limited
De-Sign-Art Display Limited

The Multiple Listing Bureau Palmerston North

Limited
Abderus Investments Limited
Jas. S. Lockley Limited

Curtain Services Limited

Scott Court Pharmacy Limited
Toria Productions Limited
Asphen Properties Limited
Warren Burgess Limited
Corporate Shredding Co Limited
Wally Cowl Enterprises Limited
Popper Developments Limited
Triella Holdings Limited

William Tell Refuse Collection Limited
Sulis Resources Limited

Phoenix Plant Hire Limited
Stavrious Holdings Limited

Mana Design Centre Limited
Alexanders Service Centre Limited
Hainan Enterprises Limited

Safari Cladding Systems (Wgtn) Limited
Out Of The System Music Limited
Promar Consultants Limited
Kohau Properties Limited

Onzin Shelf Company Number 3 Limited
Signal Team Apparel Limited
Bran Brook Shelf (No.1) Limited
Panizzi Properties Limited

Eclipse Wire (Taranaki) Limited
Headsman Holdings Limited
Ancient Lights Limited

Miles Bockett Hydraulics Limited
N.Z. Properties (1987) Limited
Salailua Investments Limited
Padvoa Finance Limited

Pes Holdings Limited

Zingare Enterprises Limited
Macky O’Brien Holdings Limited
Far Pacific Resources Limited

New Name

Paki-Iti Pastoral Limited

New Zealand Merchandise Limited
Designart Signs Limited
Associated Realty Limited

McMeekin Electrical Limited

Lockleys Drawing & Graphic Supplies
Limited

Baldrick Supplies Limited (in receivership)

Philip Hines Pharmacy Limited

Bradley Consulting Limited

Boulcott Motors (1990) Limited

Colburg Enterprises Limited

Archive Security (Auckland) Limited

Wally Cowl Agencies Limited

Mercury Bay Motors Limited

Carrus Corporation Limited

William Tell Limited

Longstone Alpacas Limited

Emerald Glen Cattle Co. Limited

Admin Holdings 2 Limited

Into-Decor Limited

Scarrott Investments Limited

Westpac Preference-NZ-Limited

Anston Industries Limited

Chester Cottage Music Limited

Belle Interiors Limited

Investment Opportunities Limited

Treewood Developments Limited

Corporate Clothing Co. Limited

Instauro Transducere Sonus Limited

Critchlow Associates Limited

Rod & Rifle Magazine Limited

Studio Furniture Limited

North [sland Hotels Limited

Tony O’Brien Securities Limited

Central Park Electricity Supply Limited

Aldan Holdings Limited

Advance Corporation Limited

Manu Investments Limited

Shed 3 Holdings Limited

Macky Holdings Limited

Finance & Resources Limited

M. L. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

. 329320
. 505101
. 022832
. 023028

. 480656
. 034458

.019616
. 021898
. 030840
. 424154
.020415
. 397214
.027141
. 506179
. 472277
. 489412
. 477052
. 024938
. 471869
. 383154
.027136
.491011
. 496363
. 304505
. 502489
. 340753
.477722
. 299498
. 271628
. 501807
.011709
. 464841
. 484518
. 279386
. 355791
. 496901
. 495506
. 479900
. 495815
.450714
. 347643

Date of
Change

9/4/91
9/4/91
16/4/91
24/4/91

6/5/91
9/5/91

10/5/91
10/5/91
14/5/91
17/6/91
17/6/91
23/5/91
23/5/91
23/5/91
27/5/91
27/5/91
27/5/91
27/5/91
27/5/91
27/5/91
28/5/91
29/5/91
30/5/91
30/5/91
30/5/91
30/5/91
31/5/91
31/6/91
31/5/91
31/5/91
31/5/91

4/6/91

4/6/91

5/6/91

5/6/91

6/6/91

6/6/91

6/6/91
11/6/91
17/6/91
25/7/91

cc6273

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Glanmire Management Limited

Bay Hort Limited

Deseret Holdings Limited

6 Limited

Giblaw Formations No 119 Limited
Lindis Audio Visual Productions Limited
Rahui Service Station (1987) Limited

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Antunovic Dental Services Limited
Holding Pen Limited

Corporate Maintenance Services Limited
Maraden Holdings Limited

Hospitality Management Solutions Limited
The Dub Shop Limited

Asian Business Data Limited

Company

No.

. 507738
. 422372
. 364580
. 488589
. 500863
. 039880
. 255821

Date of
Change

7/6/91
7/6/91
7/6/91
7/6/91
7/6/91
7/6/91
7/6/91

cc6430

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

McKenzie Company Limited
Stormline international (N.Z.) Limited

New Name

Stormline/Leda Corporation Limited
Fitzroy Company Limited

Company

No.

IN. 472036
IN. 287149

Date of
Change

11/6/91
11/6/91



