cc6273

cc6430

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Morton Fead Farming Corporation Limited	Paki-Iti Pastoral Limited	WN. 329320	9/4/91
Bellini Developments Limited	New Zealand Merchandise Limited	WN. 505101	9/4/91
De-Sign-Art Display Limited	Designart Signs Limited	WN. 022832	16/4/91
The Multiple Listing Bureau Palmerston North	Associated Realty Limited	WN. 023028	24/4/91
Limited			
Abderus Investments Limited	McMeekin Electrical Limited	WN. 480656	6/5/91
Jas. S. Lockley Limited	Lockleys Drawing & Graphic Supplies Limited	WN. 034458	9/5/91
Curtain Services Limited	Baldrick Supplies Limited (in receivership)	WN. 019616	10/5/91
Scott Court Pharmacy Limited	Philip Hines Pharmacy Limited	WN. 021898	10/5/91
Toria Productions Limited	Bradley Consulting Limited	WN. 030840	14/5/91
Asphen Properties Limited	Boulcott Motors (1990) Limited	WN. 424154	17/6/91
Warren Burgess Limited	Colburg Enterprises Limited	WN. 020415	17/5/91
Corporate Shredding Co Limited	Archive Security (Auckland) Limited	WN. 397214	23/5/91
Wally Cowl Enterprises Limited	Wally Cowl Agencies Limited	WN. 027141	23/5/91
Popper Developments Limited	Mercury Bay Motors Limited	WN. 506179	23/5/91
Triella Holdings Limited	Carrus Corporation Limited	WN. 472277	27/5/91
William Tell Refuse Collection Limited	William Tell Limited	WN. 489412	27/5/91
Sulis Resources Limited	Longstone Alpacas Limited	WN. 477052	27/5/91
Phoenix Plant Hire Limited	Emerald Glen Cattle Co. Limited	WN. 024938	27/5/91
Stavrious Holdings Limited	Admin Holdings 2 Limited	WN. 471869	27/5/91
Mana Design Centre Limited	Into-Decor Limited	WN. 383154	27/5/91
Alexanders Service Centre Limited	Scarrott Investments Limited	WN. 027136	28/5/91
Hainan Enterprises Limited	Westpac Preference-NZ-Limited	WN. 491011	29/5/91
Safari Cladding Systems (Wgtn) Limited	Anston Industries Limited	WN. 496363	30/5/91
Out Of The System Music Limited	Chester Cottage Music Limited	WN. 304505	30/5/91
Promar Consultants Limited	Belle Interiors Limited	WN. 502489	30/5/91
Kohau Properties Limited	Investment Opportunities Limited	WN. 340753	30/5/91
Onzin Shelf Company Number 3 Limited	Treewood Developments Limited	WN. 477722	31/5/91
Signal Team Apparel Limited	Corporate Clothing Co. Limited	WN. 299498	31/5/91
Bran Brook Shelf (No.1) Limited	Instauro Transducere Sonus Limited	WN. 271628	31/5/91
Panizzi Properties Limited	Critchlow Associates Limited	WN. 501807	31/5/91
Eclipse Wire (Taranaki) Limited	Rod & Rifle Magazine Limited	WN. 011709	31/5/91
Headsman Holdings Limited	Studio Furniture Limited	WN. 464841	4/6/91
Ancient Lights Limited	North Island Hotels Limited	WN. 484518	4/6/91
Miles Bockett Hydraulics Limited	Tony O'Brien Securities Limited	WN. 279386	5/6/91
N.Z. Properties (1987) Limited	Central Park Electricity Supply Limited	WN. 355791	5/6/91
Salailua Investments Limited	Aldan Holdings Limited	WN. 496901	6/6/91
Padvoa Finance Limited	Advance Corporation Limited	WN. 495506	6/6/91
Pes Holdings Limited	Manu Investments Limited	WN. 479900	6/6/91
Zingare Enterprises Limited	Shed 3 Holdings Limited	WN. 495815	11/6/91
Macky O'Brien Holdings Limited	Macky Holdings Limited	WN. 450714	17/6/91
Far Pacific Resources Limited	Finance & Resources Limited	WN. 347643	25/7/91
M. L. HARRIS. Assistant Registrar of Compani	es.		

M. L. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Glanmire Management Limited	Antunovic Dental Services Limited	WN. 507738	7/6/91
Bay Hort Limited	Holding Pen Limited	WN. 422372	7/6/91
Deseret Holdings Limited	Corporate Maintenance Services Limited	WN. 364580	7/6/91
6 Limited	Maraden Holdings Limited	WN. 488589	7/6/91
Giblaw Formations No 119 Limited	Hospitality Management Solutions Limited	WN. 500863	7/6/91
Lindis Audio Visual Productions Limited	The Dub Shop Limited	WN. 039880	7/6/91
Rahui Service Station (1987) Limited	Asian Business Data Limited	WN. 255821	7/6/91
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Compani	es.		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
McKenzie Company Limited	Stormline/Leda Corporation Limited	IN. 472036	11/6/91
Stormline international (N.Z.) Limited	Fitzroy Company Limited	IN. 287149	11/6/91